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Position
Principal-Elementary
2Nd

2Nd

3Rd

5Th

4Th
Counselor-Elementary
1St

Kdgn/Kdgn Transitional
Rsp

1St

Mild/Moderate

3Rd

6Th

5Th

Head Custodian |
Self-Contained

Office Manager Elementary

Custodian

Teacher-Special Ed

Ecd Preschool Site Supervisor
Academic Inter Spec Bingl Sr

Cafe Services Team Leader |

Self-Contained
Custodian
Self-Contained
Self-Contained
6Th

Administrative Clerk Sch Site

Mild/Moderate
Cafe Assistant Il

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Department

Woodlake
Woodlake
Woodlake
Woodlake
Woodlake
Woodlake
Woodlake
Woodlake
Woodlake
Woodlake
Woodlake
Woodlake
Woodlake
Woodlake
Woodlake
Woodlake
Woodlake
Woodlake
Woodlake
Woodlake
Woodlake
Woodlake
Woodlake
Woodlake
Woodlake
Woodlake
Woodlake
Woodlake
Woodlake
Woodlake
Woodlake

Total Wages

$118,138

$99,959
$96,889
$94,385
$94,038
$92,219
$90,753
$88,017
$78,434
$75,622
$68,527
$66,277
$59,042
$57,941
$57,076
$54,010
$49,860
$41,816
$36,027
$35,932
$35,903
$34,263
$33,382
$32,298
$31,559
$29,191
$27,759
$27,233
$26,185
$25,766
$24,773



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.

4Th

Kdgn

Paraeducator |

Ece Paraeducator
Self-Contained
Paraeducator Il
Paraeducator Il (Mm)
Yard And Duty Assistant
Paraeducator Il

Cafe Assistant ||

Cafe Assistant ||
Paraeducator Il

Yard And Duty Assistant
Yard And Duty Assistant

Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Woodlake
Woodlake
Woodlake
Woodlake
Woodlake
Woodlake
Woodlake
Woodlake
Woodlake
Woodlake
Woodlake
Woodlake
Woodlake
Woodlake

$24,497
$24,170
$21,208
$19,039
$16,075
$15,929
$15,555
$9,444
$9,367
$8,801
$8,571
$8,198
$5,870
$4,763



