	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Principal-Elementary		Twin Rivers Unified	Woodlake	\$118,138
2.	2Nd		Twin Rivers Unified	Woodlake	\$99,959
3.	2Nd		Twin Rivers Unified	Woodlake	\$96,889
4.	3Rd		Twin Rivers Unified	Woodlake	\$94,385
5.	5Th		Twin Rivers Unified	Woodlake	\$94,038
6.	4Th		Twin Rivers Unified	Woodlake	\$92,219
7.	Counselor-Elementary		Twin Rivers Unified	Woodlake	\$90,753
8.	1St		Twin Rivers Unified	Woodlake	\$88,017
9.	Kdgn/Kdgn Transitional		Twin Rivers Unified	Woodlake	\$78,434
10.	Rsp		Twin Rivers Unified	Woodlake	\$75,622
11.	1St		Twin Rivers Unified	Woodlake	\$68,527
12.	Mild/Moderate		Twin Rivers Unified	Woodlake	\$66,277
13.	3Rd		Twin Rivers Unified	Woodlake	\$59,042
14.	6Th		Twin Rivers Unified	Woodlake	\$57,941
15.	5Th		Twin Rivers Unified	Woodlake	\$57,076
16.	Head Custodian I		Twin Rivers Unified	Woodlake	\$54,010
17.	Self-Contained		Twin Rivers Unified	Woodlake	\$49,860
18.	Office Manager Elementary		Twin Rivers Unified	Woodlake	\$41,816
19.	Custodian		Twin Rivers Unified	Woodlake	\$36,027
20.	Teacher-Special Ed		Twin Rivers Unified	Woodlake	\$35,932
21.	Ecd Preschool Site Supervisor		Twin Rivers Unified	Woodlake	\$35,903
22.	Academic Inter Spec Blngl Sr		Twin Rivers Unified	Woodlake	\$34,263
23.	Cafe Services Team Leader I		Twin Rivers Unified	Woodlake	\$33,382
24.	Self-Contained		Twin Rivers Unified	Woodlake	\$32,298
25.	Custodian		Twin Rivers Unified	Woodlake	\$31,559
26.	Self-Contained		Twin Rivers Unified	Woodlake	\$29,191
27.	Self-Contained		Twin Rivers Unified	Woodlake	\$27,759
28.	6Th		Twin Rivers Unified	Woodlake	\$27,233
29.	Administrative Clerk Sch Site		Twin Rivers Unified	Woodlake	\$26,185
30.	Mild/Moderate		Twin Rivers Unified	Woodlake	\$25,766
31.	Cafe Assistant II		Twin Rivers Unified	Woodlake	\$24,773

32.	4Th	Twin Rivers Unified	Woodlake	\$24,497
33.	Kdgn	Twin Rivers Unified	Woodlake	\$24,170
34.	Paraeducator I	Twin Rivers Unified	Woodlake	\$21,208
35.	Ece Paraeducator	Twin Rivers Unified	Woodlake	\$19,039
36.	Self-Contained	Twin Rivers Unified	Woodlake	\$16,075
37.	Paraeducator II	Twin Rivers Unified	Woodlake	\$15,929
38.	Paraeducator II (Mm)	Twin Rivers Unified	Woodlake	\$15,555
39.	Yard And Duty Assistant	Twin Rivers Unified	Woodlake	\$9,444
40.	Paraeducator II	Twin Rivers Unified	Woodlake	\$9,367
41.	Cafe Assistant II	Twin Rivers Unified	Woodlake	\$8,801
42.	Cafe Assistant II	Twin Rivers Unified	Woodlake	\$8,571
43.	Paraeducator II	Twin Rivers Unified	Woodlake	\$8,198
44.	Yard And Duty Assistant	Twin Rivers Unified	Woodlake	\$5,870
45.	Yard And Duty Assistant	Twin Rivers Unified	Woodlake	\$4,763